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PRODUCT
TYPE

Pump # PRODUCT TYPE

MAKE

Pump Pressure
Functional

Element Holding
PSI

MODEL

Resiliency

189ml

189ml

189ml

189ml

189ml

189ml

189ml

189ml

Test Leak
Rate ML/MIN Opening Time

SERIAL#

Pass/Fail

Technician Signature :

www.tanksdata.com
tanksdata@gmail.com
(317)-300-6065

Date

LEAK DETECTOR TEST(DATA SHEET)

5296 Breakers Way, Carmel, IN 46033

Comment:

7/24/24

FID 2259 

2535 S Hoyt Ave 

Muncie Josh Rider

UC202406986

Fe Petro MLLD

Fe Petro MLLD

Fe Petro MLLD

Reg

Prem

Dies

Regular 

Premium 

Diesel

27

26

38

25

24

26

340 ml

420 ml

820 ml

5 sec

4 sec

5 sec

Diesel line held a lot of extra pressure but finally did go into slow flow. 
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